LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION
2011 HARVEST EVENT
SATURDAY -9/17/2011

TIME RUN VEH # ORGANIZATION DRIVER CLASS SPEED
11:24 5 9486 LEONARD JACOBS LEONARD JACOBS MPS/F-1350/4 134.782
11:28 6 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 123.148
11:29 7 9669 EDDIE POWELL EDDIE POWELL SC/BF-1350/4 181.680
11:31 8 9208 ZACKSLATER ZACK SLATER B/PRO 123.305
11:33 9 9476 GRAEME HOSICK GRAEME HOSICK MPS/BF-1350/4 200.598
11:34 10 9589 JOHN SULLIVAN JOHN SULLIVAN D/PRO 124.673
11:36 11 9780 TED GRAMLICH TED GRAMLICH G/BFSS 135.589
11:38 12 1946 VAN BLARCOM & GILM STEVE VAN BLARCOM D/BFR 202.559
11:39 13 9222 MARK MAYBURY MARK MAYBURY B/GT 167.125
11:43 14 9411 ROSS MERRILL ROSS MERRILL B/GT 142.579
11:45 15 9512 MIKE TOMANY MIKE TOMANY M/PF-750/4 122.096
11:46 16 9162 ATLANTIC AUTO RACING JOE ANTHONY A/GSS 178.800
11:59 18 1402 STERLING HILL GANG LLOYD FRINK, SR M/PBG-650/4 83.149
12:03 19 9225 JOEY CARON JOEY J CARON MPS/G-1350/4 126.972
12:06 20 7152 DON ROBERTS DON ROBERTS A/PG-2000/4 121.678
12:08 21 9202 ADRIAN TAUER ADRIAN TAUER H/PS 117.020
12:10 22 4838 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  JOE DALY APS/PBG-750/4 121.692
12:12 23 9400 DAVID SLEEPER DAVID SLEEPER MPS/G-1650/4 140.183
12:52 26 1403 STERLING HILL GANG TRAVIS FRINK M/PG-1350/4 114.678
12:54 27 9263 KENT SIRIMOGLU KENT SIRIMOGLU MPS/BF-1350/4 208.348
12:56 28 1400 LLOYD W. FRINK IV LLOYD W. FRINK IV M/PG-350/4 64.102
12:58 29 1908 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD A/G-250/2 98.361
13:00 30 306 GARY GUSTAFSON MATT TIMNEY B/FMS 129.789
13:01 31 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 151.780
13:03 32 9476 GRAEME HOSICK GRAEME HOSICK MPS/BF-1350/4 207.168
13:05 33 1401 STERLING HILL GANG SETH FRINK APS/F-175/2 72.352
13:06 34 259 LEE LEVANT LEE LEVANT I/GL 149.867
13:08 35 1034 BOB BIDEN BOB BIDEN B/GCC 166.133
13:10 36 9589 JOHN SULLIVAN JOHN SULLIVAN D/PRO 114.465
13:12 37 9494 DAS PERFORMANCE THOMAS CRONAN APS/BF-1650/4 213.297
13:13 38 9208 ZACKSLATER ZACK SLATER B/PRO 158.164
13:15 39 9111 DAS PERFORMANCE SHANE NARBONNE MPS/F-1000/4 120.320
13:16 40 1946 VAN BLARCOM & GILM STEVE VAN BLARCOM D/BFR 204.675
13:21 42 9540 RAYMOND PAQUETTE RAYMOND PAQUETTE MPS/F-1350/4 175.908
13:23 43 4404 WESLEY ARCHER WESLEY ARCHER A/BFSS 123.938
13:25 44 9486 LEONARD JACOBS LEONARD JACOBS MPS/F-1350/4 151.519
13:28 45 9411 ROSS MERRILL ROSS MERRILL B/GT 141.824
13:30 46 343 BOB WANNER BOB WANNER G/BGT 143.357
13:32 47 9228 DOMINICK COELHO DOMINICK COELHO M/PG-2000/4 116.328
13:34 48 1402 STERLING HILL GANG LLOYD FRINK, SR M/PBF-650/4 77.921
13:36 49 9512 MIKE TOMANY MIKE TOMANY M/PF-750/4 122.888
13:38 50 9225 JOEY CARON JOEY J CARON MPS/G-1350/4 149.860
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PIERRE LAFRANCE
ADRIAN TAUER
JODY PEREWITZ
WAYNE SHULTZ
WAYNE SHULTZ
LLOYD W. FRINK IV

ATLANTIC AUTO RACING

GARY GUSTAFSON
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JOHN SULLIVAN

DAS PERFORMANCE
BOB BIDEN

DEATH PROOF

ZACK SLATER
STERLING HILL GANG
DAS PERFORMANCE
STERLING HILL GANG
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
LEONARD JACOBS
JESSE MICHAUD
JOEY CARON
GRAEME HOSICK
JODY PEREWITZ
ADRIAN TAUER
STERLING HILL GANG

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

PIERRE LAFRANCE
Carl Theriault

MIKE TOMANY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
WESLEY ARCHER
DAS PERFORMANCE
DON ROBERTS
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
DOMINICK COELHO
WAYNE SHULTZ
JAMES SILK JR.

JOHN SULLIVAN
JESSE MICHAUD
RON SAN GIOVANNI
BOB BIDEN

KENT SIRIMOGLU
LLOYD W. FRINK IV
JODY PEREWITZ
STERLING HILL GANG
BOB WANNER
STERLING HILL GANG

PIERRE LAFRANCE
ADRIAN TAUER
JODY PEREWITZ
WAYNE SHULTZ
WAYNE SHULTZ
LLOYD W. FRINK IV
JOE ANTHONY
MATT TIMNEY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ELEANOR SULLIVAN
ERIC PAQUETTE
BOB BIDEN

BILL AMARAL

ZACK SLATER
TRAVIS FRINK
SHANE NARBONNE
SETH FRINK
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
LEONARD JACOBS
JESSE MICHAUD
JOEY J CARON
GRAEME HOSICK
JODY PEREWITZ
ADRIAN TAUER
LLOYD FRINK, SR
JOE DALY
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Carl Theriault
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WAYNE SHULTZ
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D/PRO
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B/GCC
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/PG-350/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
A/PBG-650/4
G/BGT
APS/F-175/2
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112.469
159.485
72.217
174.979
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123.300
166.540
141.116
174.883
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DAS PERFORMANCE
STERLING HILL GANG
DEATH PROOF

MICHAEL COAKLEY
WAYNE SHULTZ
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
DAS PERFORMANCE
DOMINICK COELHO

DON ROBERTS

MIKE TOMANY

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
PIERRE LAFRANCE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
KENT SIRIMOGLU
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ADRIAN TAUER

LLOYD W. FRINK IV

EDDIE POWELL

FRANK JOHN

DAS PERFORMANCE

BOB WANNER
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
STERLING HILL GANG
JAMES SILK JR.

STERLING HILL GANG
DON ROBERTS

EDDIE POWELL

SWEEP

MICHAEL COAKLEY
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
ADRIAN TAUER

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BOB BIDEN

FRANK JOHN

MICHAEL COAKLEY

DAS PERFORMANCE
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
STERLING HILL GANG
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MICHAEL COAKLEY
FRANK JOHN

JOHN OKALY

JESSE MICHAUD

DAS PERFORMANCE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
RAYMOND PAQUETTE

ERIC PAQUETTE
TRAVIS FRINK

BILL AMARAL
MICHAEL COAKLEY
WAYNE SHULTZ
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
THOMAS CRONAN
DOMINICK COELHO
DON ROBERTS

MIKE TOMANY

JOE DALY

PIERRE LAFRANCE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
KENT SIRIMOGLU
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ADRIAN TAUER
LLOYD W. FRINK IV
EDDIE POWELL
FRANK JOHN

ERIC PAQUETTE

BOB WANNER
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
TRAVIS FRINK

JAMES SILK JR.

SETH FRINK

DON ROBERTS

EDDIE POWELL

MICHAEL COAKLEY
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
ADRIAN TAUER

JOE DALY

BOB BIDEN

FRANK JOHN

MICHAEL COAKLEY
THOMAS CRONAN
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
SETH FRINK

JOSEPH DALY

MICHAEL COAKLEY
FRANK JOHN

JOHN OKALY

JESSE MICHAUD

ERIC PAQUETTE
WENTWORTH MARSHALL
RAYMOND PAQUETTE
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M/PG-1350/4
AA/CGC
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H/PS
M/PG-350/4
SC/BF-1350/4
P/P-500/2
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MPS/F-1350/4
APS/F-175/2
A/PG-2000/4
SC/BF-1350/4
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H/PS
APS/PBF-750/4
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P/P-500/2
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/BF-1650/4
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T/O
APS/F-175/2
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P-500/2
A/BGL
A/G-250/2
MPS/BF-1350/4
T/O
MPS/F-1350/4
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112.586
184.885
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171.596
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126.581
141.286
126.874
126.042
101.264
170.887
190.589
195.694
118.861
64.199
72.235
90.349
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100.525
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111.794
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108.330
100.322
129.017
173.349
182.833



17:25 147 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 194.193
17:26 148 9056 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  JOSEPH DALY MPS/PF-1000/4 129.265
17:28 149 9393 JAMES SILK JR. JAMES SILK JR. MPS/F-1350/4 163.597
SUNDAY - 9/18/2011

9:46 3 9222 MARK MAYBURY MARK MAYBURY B/GT 179.080

9:47 4 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 198.929

9:48 5 9670 WAYNE SHULTZ WAYNE SHULTZ MPS/F-1350/4 171.598

9:50 6 9780 TED GRAMLICH TED GRAMLICH G/BFSS 146.635

9:53 7 1400 LLOYD W. FRINK IV LLOYD W. FRINK IV M/PG-500/4 75.581

9:55 8 9225 JOEY CARON JOESPH A CARON MPS/G-1350/4 184.593

9:56 9 9263 KENT SIRIMOGLU KENT SIRIMOGLU MPS/BF-1350/4 182.737
10:00 11 1401 STERLING HILL GANG SETH FRINK APS/F-175/2 84.177
10:01 12 1403 STERLING HILL GANG TRAVIS FRINK M/PF-1350/4 120.188
10:03 13 9056 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  JOSEPH DALY MPS/PF-1000/4 126.907
10:05 14 9512 MIKE TOMANY MIKE TOMANY M/PF-750/4 132.060
10:07 15 9589 JOHN SULLIVAN ELEANOR SULLIVAN D/PRO 125.252
10:08 16 1034 BOB BIDEN BOB BIDEN B/GCC 106.467
10:10 17 9162 ATLANTIC AUTO RACING JOE ANTHONY B/GSS 181.676
10:12 18 9494 DAS PERFORMANCE THOMAS CRONAN APS/BF-1650/4 175.195
10:13 19 9620 WENTWORTH MARSHALL ~ WENTWORTH MARSHALL  T/O 177.999
10:15 20 9540 RAYMOND PAQUETTE RAYMOND PAQUETTE MPS/F-1350/4 193.292
10:16 21 9778 JRT CUSTOMS JASON THERIAULT F/BFSS 152.815
10:19 22 259 LEE LEVANT LEE LEVANT I/FL 166.670
10:21 23 1908 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD A/G-250/2 101.504
10:22 24 9486 LEONARD JACOBS LEONARD JACOBS MPS/F-1350/4 179.337
10:23 25 9476 GRAEME HOSICK GRAEME HOSICK MPS/BF-1350/4 214.012
10:25 26 1142 PIERRE LAFRANCE PIERRE LAFRANCE P/PP-500/4 107.833
10:28 27 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 196.947
10:30 28 9056 FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  JOSEPH DALY MPS/PF-1000/4 126.839
10:32 29 9589 JOHN SULLIVAN ELEANOR SULLIVAN D/PRO 125.940
10:33 30 1403 STERLING HILL GANG TRAVIS FRINK M/PF-1350/4 120.313
10:34 31 9780 TED GRAMLICH TED GRAMLICH G/BFSS 148.254
10:36 32 9202 ADRIAN TAUER ADRIAN TAUER H/PS 120.918
10:39 33 9620 WENTWORTH MARSHALL ~ WENTWORTH MARSHALL  T/O 178.061
10:41 34 9222 MARK MAYBURY MARK MAYBURY B/GT 180.114
10:42 35 9512 MIKE TOMANY MIKE TOMANY M/PF-750/4 133.147
11:03 39 1400 LLOYD W. FRINK IV LLOYD W. FRINK IV M/PBG-500/4 76.892
11:04 40 9486 LEONARD JACOBS LEONARD JACOBS MPS/F-1350/4 182.774
11:05 41 9225 JOEY CARON JOESPH A CARON MPS/G-1350/4 184.836
11:07 42 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY MPS/F-1350/4 202.192
11:08 43 9540 RAYMOND PAQUETTE RAYMOND PAQUETTE MPS/F-1350/4 187.300
11:10 44 1908 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD A/G-250/2 101.735
11:11 45 9810 SHANE BURTON SHANE BURTON APS/G-3001+/4 192.689
11:13 46 1401 STERLING HILL GANG SETH FRINK A/F-175/2 81.411
11:14 47 1402 STERLING HILL GANG LLOYD FRINK, SR A/PBF-650/4 85.904
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GRAEME HOSICK
FRANK JOHN

MARK MAYBURY
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
TED GRAMLICH

LEE LEVANT
STERLING HILL GANG
DAS PERFORMANCE
WAYNE SHULTZ
PIERRE LAFRANCE
JODY PEREWITZ
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DOMINICK COELHO
SHANE BURTON

BOB BIDEN
LEONARD JACOBS
JOHN SULLIVAN
STERLING HILL GANG
GRAEME HOSICK
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
STERLING HILL GANG
JOEY CARON
STERLING HILL GANG
WAYNE SHULTZ
JOHN OKALY
ADRIAN TAUER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JAMES SILK JR.
SHANE BURTON
JODY PEREWITZ

JRT CUSTOMS

BOB BIDEN

JESSE MICHAUD
MIKE TOMANY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DEATH PROOF
STERLING HILL GANG
PIERRE LAFRANCE
STERLING HILL GANG
LEONARD JACOBS
LEE LEVANT

JOEY CARON
GRAEME HOSICK
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SHANE BURTON
MICHAEL COAKLEY

GRAEME HOSICK
FRANK JOHN
MARK MAYBURY
JOSEPH DALY

JOE ANTHONY
TED GRAMLICH
LEE LEVANT
TRAVIS FRINK
THOMAS CRONAN
WAYNE SHULTZ
PIERRE LAFRANCE
JODY PEREWITZ
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DOMINICK COELHO
SHANE BURTON
BOB BIDEN
LEONARD JACOBS
ELEANOR SULLIVAN
LLOYD FRINK, SR
GRAEME HOSICK
JOSEPH DALY
SETH FRINK
JOESPH A CARON
TRAVIS FRINK
WAYNE SHULTZ
JOHN OKALY
ADRIAN TAUER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JAMES SILK JR.
RACHAEL JOHNSON
JODY PEREWITZ
JASON THERIAULT
BOB BIDEN

JESSE MICHAUD
MIKE TOMANY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
IAIN MACARTHUR
SETH FRINK
PIERRE LAFRANCE
TRAVIS FRINK
LEONARD JACOBS
LEE LEVANT
JOESPH A CARON
GRAEME HOSICK
JOE DALY
RACHAEL JOHNSON
MICHAEL COAKLEY
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APS/BF-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/PP-500/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
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M/PG—-2000/4
APS/G-3001+/4
B/GCC
MPS/F-1350/4
D/PRO
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MPS/PF-1000/4
A/F-175/2
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A/BGL
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MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/G-3000/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
F/BFSS

B/GCC
A/G-250/2
M/PF-750/4
MPS/F-1350/4
AA/GRS
A/F-175/2
P/PP-500/4
MPS/PF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
I/FL
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
APS/PBF-750/4
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
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126.461
85.894
213.803
132.585
80.947
188.522
120.683
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89.838
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139.558
192.472
181.975
124.078
172.797
100.889
133.531
199.286
174.968
81.341
104.633
120.058
180.593
168.045
186.100
211.299
131.697
191.994
197.663
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1401
1142
1399
4838
1908
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264

264

JOHN OKALY

MIKE TOMANY
STERLING HILL GANG
PIERRE LAFRANCE
MICHAEL COAKLEY
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
JESSE MICHAUD

JOHN SULLIVAN

JOEY CARON

MICHAEL COAKLEY
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
MIKE TOMANY

ADRIAN TAUER
LEONARD JACOBS

JOEY CARON

ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
LEE LEVANT

ADRIAN TAUER

JOHN SULLIVAN

BOB BIDEN

JESSE MICHAUD

JODY PEREWITZ

JODY PEREWITZ

JRT CUSTOMS

DEATH PROOF

JOHN SULLIVAN

SHANE BURTON
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
LEONARD JACOBS

JODY PEREWITZ
ATLANTIC AUTO RACING
ADRIAN TAUER

JOE CARON

SHANE BURTON
LEONARD JACOBS

JESSE MICHAUD

SHANE BURTON

SHANE BURTON

JRT CUSTOMS

JOE CARON

JESSE MICHAUD

JODY PEREWITZ

SHANE BURTON

JOE CARON

JESSE MICHAUD

JODY PEREWITZ

JODY PEREWITZ

JOHN OKALY

MIKE TOMANY
SETH FRINK

PIERRE LAFRANCE
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JOE DALY

JESSE MICHAUD
ELEANOR SULLIVAN
JOESPH A CARON
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JOE ANTHONY
MIKE TOMANY
ADRIAN TAUER
LEONARD JACOBS
JOESPH A CARON
JOE ANTHONY

LEE LEVANT
ADRIAN TAUER
ELEANOR SULLIVAN
BOB BIDEN

JESSE MICHAUD
JODY PEREWITZ
JODY PEREWITZ
JASON THERIAULT
BILL AMARAL
ELEANOR SULLIVAN
RACHAEL JOHNSON
JOSEPH DALY
LEONARD JACOBS
JODY PEREWITZ
JOE ANTHONY
ADRIAN TAUER
JOEY J CARON
RACHAEL JOHNSON
LEONARD JACOBS
JESSE MICHAUD
SHANE BURTON
SHANE BURTON
JASON THERIAULT
JOESPH A CARON
JESSE MICHAUD
RON LEVESQUE
SHANE BURTON
JOESPH A CARON
JESSE MICHAUD
RON LEVESQUE
JODY PEREWITZ

A/BGL
M/PF-750/4
A/F-175/2
P/PP-500/4
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/PBF-750/4
A/G-250/2
D/PRO
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/GSS
M/PF-750/4
H/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
A/GSS

I/FL

H/PS

D/PRO

B/GCC
A/G-250/2
APS/PBF-1650/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
F/BFSS
AA/CGALT
D/PRO
APS/G-3000/4
M/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/PBF-1650/4
A/GSS

H/PS
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
A/G-250/2
APS/G-3000/4
APS/G-3000/4
F/BFSS
MPS/G-1350/4
A/G-250/2
APS/PBF-1650/4
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
A/G-250/2

T/O
APS/PBF-1650/4

25.988
134.394
79.904
85.010
199.996
131.715
101.490
130.191
188.992
195.821
180.913
133.483
118.990
181.568
180.146
181.276
177.717
119.688
130.214
190.128
101.729
177.104
187.509
129.572
191.264
90.415
192.147
130.261
185.421
188.332
181.960
116.907
187.289
190.158
182.915
101.337
190.000
190.732
146.963
184.219
100.067
163.421
182.430
185.849
101.087
193.109
192.636



